
 
 

2019-2020 Community Partner Contact Info 

 

 

Site Staff Email Phone 

Andrew Lewis Middle  Anthony Beccaria ambeccaria@mail.roanoke.edu 203-522-2334 

Appalachian Trail Cons. Campbell Marsh csmarsh@mail.roanoke.edu 203-722-9877 

Blue Ridge Literacy Meghan Maxey mbmaxey@mail.roanoke.edu (704)798-5030 

Community Gardens Kelsey Lee kmlee@mail.roanoke.edu 571-480-3420 

E Salem Elem.* TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW 

Family Promise SavannahFaith Clark sfclark@mail.roanoke.edu 540-255-5006 

Friendship House Victoria Mattox vamattox@mail.roanoke.edu (434)229-2284 

GW Carver Elem.* TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW 

Habitat for Humanity Sam Luby snluby@mail.roanoke.edu 860-986-1785 

Local Office on Ageing Sarah Seifert sjseifert@mail.roanoke.edu 727-674-3381 

RAM House Erica Gudino emgudino@mail.roanoke.edu 540-878-9504 

RC Garden* TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW 

RC Sustain/Recycle* TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW 

Rescue Mission Hollie Eggleston hmeggleston@mail.roanoke.edu 540-392-8063 

Roanoke City Parks/Rec Callie Hammer cjhammer@mail.roanoke.edu 804-514-7808 

Salem Food Pantry* TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW 

Salem Head Start* TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW TBD FELLOW 

Samaritan Inn Haley Gray hegray@mail.roanoke.edu 443-904-7452 

St. John’s Community Youth Program Emilee O’Dell ejodell@mail.roanoke.edu 757-237-3152 

West End Center Hannah Koepfinger hmkoepfinger@mail.roanoke.edu 540-850-1735 

*indicates that the liaison for this site is a 1st year Fellow 
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